C

29. Trofeo ACI COMO
Trofeo Renault Clio R3

CLASSIFICA DELLA PROVA SPECIALE 6
VAL CAVARGNA - A (Km 28,700)

ASS

NUM S C.p.

43

45

47

37

40

36

42

44

46

CIRJ

CIR

CONDUTTORI

ASNAGHI Marco
CASTELLI Maurizio
BIZZARRI Stefano
FERRARI Federico
RONCORONI Marco
BRUSADELLI Paolo
FERRAROTTI Ivan
DEL BARBA Alessandro
BOSCA Alessandro
ARESCA Alberto
FERRARI Fabrizio
LAMONATO Dino
GIANFICO Fabio
MICHELET Alessandro
ROSSI Roberto
BUSSENI Giulia
BOSSI Riccardo
D'AMORE Guido

Como, 21-23 ottobre 2010

NAZ GC CLS

ITA A 1
ITA 7 1
ITA A 2
ITA 7 2
ITA A 3
ITA 7 S
ITA A 4
ITA 7 4
ITA A 5
ITA 7 5
ITA A 6
ITA 7 6
ITA A 7
ITA 7 7
ITA A 8
ITA 7 8
ITA A 9
ITA 7 9

VETTURA/SCUDERIA

RENAULT CLIO SPORT R3
VS CORSE

RENAULT CLIO SPORT R3
ERREPI RACING
RENAULT CLIO SPORT R3
VS CORSE

RENAULT CLIO SPORT R3
BEST RACING TEAM
RENAULT CLIO SPORT R3
ATENEO

RENAULT CLIO SPORT R3
CAR RACING

RENAULT CLIO SPORT R3
RUBICONE CORSE
RENAULT CLIO SPORT R3
ACN FORZE POLIZIA
RENAULT CLIO SPORT R3
BIELLA MOTOR TEAM

TEMPO

21'13.4

21'18.1

21'38.4

21'43.4

21'49.5

21'52.9

22'02.5

22'09.3

22'43.8

D.ASS.

4.7

25.0

30.0

36.1

39.5

49.1

55.9

1'30.4

DIFF.PREC.

4.7

20.3

5.0

6.1

34

9.6

6.8

345

D.GRP/CLA

4.7
4.7
25.0
25.0
30.0
30.0
36.1
36.1
39.5
39.5
49.1
49.1
55.9
55.9
1'30.4
1'30.4

RY.5.60/1




